P
la
st
ic
s
In
du
st

��
3/16"
Ordering Information
Varidepth T/C, Armor
,
P011
P021
P121
P601
P051
P621
P014
P024
P124
P604
P
la
st
ic
s
In
du
st
ry
1110-PD-001-0-00 Distributed Worldwide by www.mcgoff-bethune.com                                Page 2-13
Field 7.  COLD END TERMINATION Single Dual
Element Element
0 - 2-1/2" split leads, ends stripped
1 - 2-1/2" split leads, spade lugs
2 - 2-1/2" split leads, spade lugs, 1/2" NPS box connector
with lock nut
3 - Solid pin quick disconnect plug(s)
4 - Solid pin quick disconnect plug(s) with mating jack(s)
7 - Quick disconnect jack(s)
C - Hollow pin quick disconnect plug(s), Type J only
D - Hollow pin quick disconnect plug(s) with mating jack(s),
Type J only
Extended Lead (DIMENSION "L")
 Complete this Field to determine length for Fields 2, 3
F - 12", split ends stripped
G - 24", split ends stripped
H - 48", split ends stripped
J - 96", split ends stripped
K - 144", split ends stripped
For other lengths, consult factory
Fields 8, 9.  RESERVED
Fields 10, 11, 12.   FLEXIBLE LENGTH (DIMENSION "Y")
 Complete these Fields to determine length for Fields 2, 3; and 5, 6
YYY - Enter "Y" length in whole inches; minimum 018"
Fields 13, 14, 15.  RESERVED
EZ PRICE
The most often ordered assemblies are:
18 to 36" Ea. Add'l 6"
P011-33000-YYY-6-00 with stripped leads
P011-33100-YYY-6-00 with spade lugs